
WMCW – 2023-2024 Season Calendar 
 

Rehearsals & Concerts –  
All Rehearsals will be at MCC Band Room – 7:00-9:30pm 
Sectionals will be announced – 6:00-6:50pm 
Thurs. Sept 21,28 
Thurs. Oct. 5,12,19,26 
FALL CONCERT w/SCO at Frauenthal Theater “Musical Tricks & Treats” 
Sat. OCT. 28 - 7:00pm (6 total rehearsals) 
 
All Members will be in small chamber ensembles for the Dec. Concert 
Sign-ups and schedule TBA 
Thurs. Nov. 2,9,16, 30 (Chamber Ensemble Rehearsals) 
Thurs. Dec. 7 (Chamber Ensemble Rehearsals) (5 rehearsals)  
 
HOLIDAY CONCERT – “December Delights!” 
Sat. Dec. 9. 7:00pm  
Howmet Theater - Whitehall, MI  
 
2024 
Thurs. Jan. 4,11,18,25 
Thurs. Feb. 1 
 
Sun. Feb. 4th SIDE BY SIDE” CONCERT WITH GVSU Symphony Band  
(5 Rehs.)  
 
Thurs. Feb. 8, 15 – Full Band Rehearsals  
 
WINTER BREAK – NO REHEARSALS - FEB.16 - MARCH 14 
 
Rehearsals Resume 
Thurs. Mar. 14,21,28 



Thurs. April 4 - No Rehearsal,  
April 11,18  FULL REHEARSALS (7 total rehearsals) 
SPRING CONCERT w/SCO - “A Little Traveling Music, Please!”   
Sat. APRIL 20, 2024 7:00pm  Frauenthal Theater 
 
 
 

     S U M M E R   B A N D ☺ 
 
 
 
SUMMER WINDS 2024 Tentative Rehearsal and Concert Schedule 
 
April 20-July 23 – OFF 
 
Rehearsals – Thurs. July 11 & 18 
Concerts – Heritage Landing – Weds. July 24 & 31  
 
2024-2025 Season – WINDS 
First Rehearsal – Thurs. Sept. 12th – MCC – 7:00-9:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

SCOTLAND/IRELAND TOUR BAND CALENDAR 
 

Sunday, Oct. 22 – 4:00pmET Zoom Virtual “Get to Know Us” Gathering 
 Music release & Tour Question Time with KA guides 
 
Sunday, Feb.11 – 4:00pmET Zoom Virtual “How Ya Doing?” Gathering 
 Music questions, Tour Shirt release & Tour Questions Time  
 
May 10-12, 2024 – INTENSIVE REHEARSAL WEEKEND – PLEASE try to 
attend, if from out of town. Rehearsals will be LIVE STREAMED  
(Locals – if you have a spare room for out of towners to offer, let me 
know ☺)  

Fri. evening     7:00pm – Pizza Party together  
 Sat. 9:00am – 4:00pm Rehearsals – MCC (Live Streamed) 
 Sat. evening – 6:00pm Pub Dinner together   

Sun. 9:00am – 11:00am – Rehearsal MCC – Say goodbyes  
 

May 9, 16,23,30 Rehearsals MCC (Live Streamed) 7:00-9:00pm 
 
June 6 – FULL LAST Rehearsal MCC / Pack and Load 7:00-9:00pm 
 
June 8 – Bus to Chicago O’Hare / Fly to Scotland Time TBA 
 
 


